



ICON GOLF

Storied Destinations • Exclusive Experiences

2020 GOLF SERVICES & FEES

GOLF AMENITY	SONOMA GC SONOMA, CA	GC @ DOVE MOUNTAIN MARANA, AZ	THE GALLERY GC MARANA, AZ	PUMPKIN RIDGE GC PORTLAND, OR	KINGSMILL RESORT WILLIAMSBURG, VA
CART FEES	\$20 (18 holes) / \$11 (9 holes)	\$25 (18 holes) / \$15 (9 holes)		\$18 (18 holes) / \$10 (9 holes)	\$20 (18 holes) / \$10 (9 holes)
PUSH CART	Available (No Charge) May not use your own	\$7 (rentals only available at Gallery)		Available (No Charge) May use your own	Not Available May use your own
GUEST GREEN FEES <i>ACCOMPANIED (1B)</i>	\$90 (Mon - Thurs) \$110 (Fri - Sun)	\$50 (June - October) \$100 (November - May)	\$85 (June - October) \$135 (November - May)	\$80 (April - Oct M - Th) \$100 (April - Oct F - Su) \$60 (Nov - March)	\$60 (Nov - March) \$85 (April - Oct)
<i>UNACCOMPANIED (1B)</i>	\$200 (Mon - Thurs) \$250 (Fri - Sun)	\$75 (June - October) \$150 (November - May)	\$100 (June - October) \$250 (November - May)	\$225 (April - Oct) \$175 (Nov - March)	\$100 (Nov - March) \$195 (April - Oct)
<i>FAMILY (1B)</i>	\$75	\$40 (June - October) \$80 (November - May)	\$40 (June - October) \$80 (November - May)	\$60 (April - Oct M - Th) \$80 (April - Oct F - Su) \$40 (Nov - March)	\$50 (Nov - March) \$80 (April - Oct)
ANNUAL HANDICAP FEE	\$50	\$50 (applies to both clubs)		\$50	\$50
ANNUAL CLUB STORAGE	\$135	\$175 (applies to both clubs)		\$0	\$150
ANNUAL LOCKER RENTAL	\$400	\$325 (Dove Mountain FULL) / \$250 (Dove Mountain HALF) / \$175 (Gallery FULL)		\$240	\$95
ANNUAL CART FEE PROGRAM	N/A	\$2,875 FAMILY (applies to both clubs) / \$1,900 SINGLE (applies to both clubs)		N/A	\$2,400 FAMILY / \$1,600 SINGLE
ANNUAL PUSH CART PROGRAM	N/A	\$375 (applies to both clubs)		N/A	N/A
CADDY FEES (1B)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
RENTAL CLUBS FEE (1B)	\$75	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$65

* Guest Rates shown above are for Witch Hollow; rates are slightly less for Ghost Creek and available upon request